
 
DOT&PF Regional Environmental Contacts 

 

NORTHERN REGION: Brett Nelson 
 Environmental Manager 
 brett.nelson@alaska.gov 
 451-2238 
CENTRAL REGION:  Brian Elliott 
 Environmental Manager 
 brian.elliott@alaska.gov 
 269-0539 
SOUTHCOAST REGION: Benjamin Storey 
 Environmental Manager 
 benjamin.storey@alaska.gov 
 465-4509 
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ADF&G Wildlife Conservation Contacts 
 

 
 

REGION I (Juneau) Richard Nelson 
 Regional Management Coordinator 
 richard.nelson@alaska.gov 
 465-4267 
REGION II (Anchorage)  Jeff Selinger 
 Regional Management coordinator 
 jeff.selinger@alaska.gov 
 260-2905 
REGION III (Fairbanks)  Doreen Parker Mcneill 
 Regional Management Coordinator 
 doreen.parkermcneill@alaska.gov 
 459-7381 
REGION IV (Palmer)  Todd Rinaldi 
 Regional Management Coordinator 
 todd.rinaldi@alaska.gov 
 267-2198 
REGION V (Nome)  Phil Perry  
 Regional Management Coordinator 
 phillip.perry@alaska.gov 
 543-2979 
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ADF&G, Habitat Division Contacts 
 

  
 

REGION I (Douglas) Jackie Timothy 
 Regional Supervisor 
 jackie.timothy@alaska.gov 
 465-4275 
REGION II (Anchorage) Ron Benkert 
 Regional Supervisor 
 ronald.benkert@alaska.gov  
 267-2172 
REGION III (Fairbanks) Audra Brase 
 Regional Supervisor 
 audra.brase@alaska.gov 
 459-7282 
REGION IV (Mat-Su) Ron Benkert 
 Area Manager 
 ronald.benkert@alaska.gov  
 861-3204 
REGION V (Kenai)   Brian Blossom 
 Area Manager 

brian.blosson@alaska.gov  
 714-2481 
REGION VII (Craig)   Mark Minnillo 
 Area Manager 
 mark.minnillo@alaska.gov 
 (907) 826-2560 
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